EV
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635
Document No: EF3DS01 A/6
Effective Date: 20250523
1 of 7
adlerelectric.com info@adlerelectric.com

• Manufactured under IATF 16949 quality system
• RoHS and REACH Compliant
Part Numbering System
EF3 3250 22 0
Product Series: EF3
Ampere Code: See Table 2
Size: 20
Default: 0
EV
ADLER Elektrotechnik Leipzig GmbH (Headquarters)
Add: Haynaer Weg 16 04435 Schkeuditz Germany
TEL: +49 34207 973636 FAX: +49 34207 973635
Document No: EF3DS01 A/6
Effective Date: 20250523
2 of 7
adlerelectric.com info@adlerelectric.com
ADLER Elektrotechnik Xi'an Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
ADLER Elektrotechnik Dongguan Co. Ltd. (Manufacturing)
315 Vdc EV Fuse Links
Electrical Specifications
Size
Part Number
Rated
Current
Ampere
Code
Rated
Voltage
Breaking Capacity I2t (A2sec)
Watt Loss
(W)
(mm) UL ** Self-Certified Pre-arcing 1.0In
36x22
EF33150220 150 A 3150
200 Vdc
315 Vdc
4.1In~50
kA@200 Vdc
6kA@315 Vdc ,
4In~50kA@250 Vdc
4500 23.1
EF33175220 175 A 3175 6600 25.2
EF33200220 200 A 3200 8500 27.5
EF33250220 250 A 3250 16000 30.5
EF33300220 300 A 3300
200 Vdc
4In~50kA@250 Vdc 29000 34.3
EF33350220 350 A 3350 ○ 50 kA@200 Vdc 31500 37.5
36x37
EF33350370 350 A 3350
250 Vdc
4.1In~50
kA@250 Vdc
- 28750 44.5
EF33400370 400 A 3400 - 43700 45.5
EF33450370 450 A 3450 - 56350 57.0
EF33500370 500 A 3500 - 67600 61.3
36x37
EF3360037A 600 A 3600
150 Vdc
○
50 kA@150 Vdc
82000 66.0
EF3370037A 700 A 3700 ○ 128000 75.0
Table 2
1. ** --- UL File: E506668
2. ○ ---UL：No certification for this rating.
3. I2t is measured with 10In.
4. Recommend tightening torque is 12±1.0 Nm (M8);
TIME VS CURRENT CHARACTERISTIC
Part Number 200% 300% 500%
EF3xxxx370 1 – 300s 0.2 – 30s 0.1 - 10s